2017 Cody's Challenge

Short Course Results

SHORT COURSE Results for Male

Position
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34
35

Name

Cam Boyd

Jeff Snook

Scott Cowman
Chuck Cerasoli
Randy Nelson
Kade Lawton
Bryan Churchley
Michael Poirot
Bill Dierker
William Wernig
Adam St.pierre
Luke Schneider
lan Broden
David Wallace
Gary Gomulinski
Brent Caldwell
Morgan Cate
John Smith

Matt Kane
Brandon Holmes
Liles Lipe

Glenn Davis
Joseph Race
Mark Sloop
Peter Sloop

Aj Fleming
James Orcutt
David Barnes
Mike Morris
Brooks Overstake
Chris Wyant
David Henderson
Creg Bohrer
Chris Bradford
Dave Mihaich

Total Time

01:20:07.087
01:23:05.599
01:27:48.961
01:28:10.321
01:29:01.351
01:31:55.333
01:37:06.711
01:43:31.409
01:45:29.179
01:46:40.000
01:46:57.100
01:51:43.413
01:52:09.913
01:52:47.725
01:54:13.324
01:57:55.000
02:03:38.845
02:03:39.845
02:05:40.790
02:06:27.640
02:08:39.321
02:10:36.792
02:11:09.999
02:12:19.292
02:12:24.002
02:12:38.253
02:14:33.453
02:15:15.734
02:25:16.229
02:32:08.822
02:36:05.186
02:46:34.989
02:50:04.611
03:05:26.000
03:07:02.000

SHORT COURSE Results for Female

Position
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Name

Ann Barbier
Joan Donham
Kellie Nelson
Megan Robinson
Saylre Sawle
Amy Lawton
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Total Time

01:23:20.379
01:23:28.784
01:24:14.329
01:28:14.981
01:29:09.132
01:31:56.193

Timing and Results Service provided by:

AZ RACING

Equipment Type
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
?
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
?
Recreational
Recreational
Splitboard
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
?
Recreational
Splitboard
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational

Equipment Type
Recreational
Recreational
Race

Race
Recreational
Race

1lof2



2017 Cody's Challenge

Short Course Results

SHORT COURSE Results for Female (continued)

Position
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31
32
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37
38
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Name
Sue Kerrigan

Natalie Dibling

Nicole Olexa
Mara Rhodes
Grace Harcz
Summer Laws
Lynn Cerasoli

Phaedra Fegley

Sally Gentling
Jill Boyd

Melissa Dressen

Jean Wernig
Bryna Sisk

Temple Temple

Michelle Geib
Jody Corey
Natalie Sattler

Kristie Churchley

Macy Martinson

Kim Hess
Katie Konold

Vicki Connacher

Alicia Ellson
Sunny Owens

Charley Lodwick

Charley Barnes
Margo Boatner
Annakate Hein

Heather Craigen

Gillian Morris

Sarah Bradford

Courtnay Browne

Janet Feigelson
Heather Overstake
Michelle Wyant

Jennifer Wilkinson

Summer Muir
Kathy Nelson
Lynaia South
Tina Kyprios
June Florence
Liana Jones
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Total Time

01:36:53.756
01:37:02.885
01:37:43.656
01:39:43.297
01:39:44.807
01:40:13.237
01:40:19.527
01:40:46.408
01:41:57.758
01:43:14.658
01:43:29.678
01:43:34.519
01:45:38.681
01:47:32.320
01:49:54.202
01:52:43.000
01:52:44.443
01:52:53.953
02:06:26.640
02:06:50.420
02:09:24.321
02:09:24.716
02:10:13.891
02:10:44.692
02:10:45.462
02:10:46.572
02:13:00.243
02:16:40.927
02:18:19.395
02:25:16.997
02:32:25.000
02:33:33.723
02:34:00.103
02:34:00.493
02:36:51.364
02:43:31.348
02:43:35.878
02:45:06.208
02:45:16.605
02:46:35.269
04:10:50.020
04:22:08.387

Timing and Results Service provided by:

AZ RACING

Equipment Type
?

Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Race
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
Splitboard
Recreational
Splitboard
Recreational
Recreational
Recreational
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