# CODY'S CHALLENGE

## 2017 Cody's Challenge

Short Course Results

#### **SHORT COURSE Results for Male**

	JORSE Results for it		
Position	Name	Total Time	Equipment Type
1	Cam Boyd	01:20:07.087	Recreational
2	Jeff Snook	01:23:05.599	Recreational
3	Scott Cowman	01:27:48.961	Recreational
4	Chuck Cerasoli	01:28:10.321	Recreational
5	Randy Nelson	01:29:01.351	Recreational
6	Kade Lawton	01:31:55.333	Recreational
7	Bryan Churchley	01:37:06.711	Recreational
8	Michael Poirot	01:43:31.409	Recreational
9	Bill Dierker	01:45:29.179	?
10	William Wernig	01:46:40.000	Recreational
11	Adam St.pierre	01:46:57.100	Recreational
12	Luke Schneider	01:51:43.413	Recreational
13	Ian Broden	01:52:09.913	Recreational
14	David Wallace	01:52:47.725	Recreational
15	Gary Gomulinski	01:54:13.324	Recreational
16	Brent Caldwell	01:57:55.000	Recreational
17	Morgan Cate	02:03:38.845	Recreational
18	John Smith	02:03:39.845	Recreational
19	Matt Kane	02:05:40.790	Recreational
20	Brandon Holmes	02:06:27.640	?
21	Liles Lipe	02:08:39.321	Recreational
22	Glenn Davis	02:10:36.792	Recreational
23	Joseph Race	02:11:09.999	Splitboard
24	Mark Sloop	02:12:19.292	Recreational
25	Peter Sloop	02:12:24.002	Recreational
26	Aj Fleming	02:12:38.253	Recreational
27	James Orcutt	02:14:33.453	?
28	David Barnes	02:15:15.734	Recreational
29	Mike Morris	02:25:16.229	Splitboard
30	<b>Brooks Overstake</b>	02:32:08.822	Recreational
31	Chris Wyant	02:36:05.186	Recreational
32	David Henderson	02:46:34.989	Recreational
33	Creg Bohrer	02:50:04.611	Recreational
34	Chris Bradford	03:05:26.000	Recreational
35	Dave Mihaich	03:07:02.000	Recreational

#### **SHORT COURSE Results for Female**

Position	Name	Total Time	Equipment Type
1	Ann Barbier	01:23:20.379	Recreational
2	Joan Donham	01:23:28.784	Recreational
3	Kellie Nelson	01:24:14.329	Race
4	Megan Robinson	01:28:14.981	Race
5	Saylre Sawle	01:29:09.132	Recreational
6	Amy Lawton	01:31:56.193	Race



## CODY'S CHALLENGE

### 2017 Cody's Challenge

Short Course Results

#### **SHORT COURSE Results for Female (continued)**

SHOKI CC	ONSE Results for i		•
Position	Name	Total Time	Equipment Type
7	Sue Kerrigan	01:36:53.756	?
8	Natalie Dibling	01:37:02.885	Recreational
9	Nicole Olexa	01:37:43.656	Recreational
10	Mara Rhodes	01:39:43.297	Recreational
11	Grace Harcz	01:39:44.807	Race
12	Summer Laws	01:40:13.237	Recreational
13	Lynn Cerasoli	01:40:19.527	Recreational
14	Phaedra Fegley	01:40:46.408	Recreational
15	Sally Gentling	01:41:57.758	Recreational
16	Jill Boyd	01:43:14.658	Recreational
17	Melissa Dressen	01:43:29.678	Recreational
18	Jean Wernig	01:43:34.519	Recreational
19	Bryna Sisk	01:45:38.681	Recreational
20	Temple Temple	01:47:32.320	Recreational
21	Michelle Geib	01:49:54.202	Recreational
22	Jody Corey	01:52:43.000	Recreational
23	Natalie Sattler	01:52:44.443	Recreational
24	Kristie Churchley	01:52:53.953	Recreational
25	Macy Martinson	02:06:26.640	Recreational
26	Kim Hess	02:06:50.420	Recreational
27	Katie Konold	02:09:24.321	Recreational
28	Vicki Connacher	02:09:24.716	Recreational
29	Alicia Ellson	02:10:13.891	Recreational
30	Sunny Owens	02:10:44.692	Recreational
31	Charley Lodwick	02:10:45.462	Recreational
32	Charley Barnes	02:10:46.572	Recreational
33	Margo Boatner	02:13:00.243	Recreational
34	Annakate Hein	02:16:40.927	Recreational
35	Heather Craigen	02:18:19.395	Recreational
36	Gillian Morris	02:25:16.997	Recreational
37	Sarah Bradford	02:32:25.000	Recreational
38	Courtnay Browne	02:33:33.723	Recreational
39	Janet Feigelson	02:34:00.103	Recreational
40	Heather Overstake	02:34:00.493	Recreational
41	Michelle Wyant	02:36:51.364	Recreational
42	Jennifer Wilkinson	02:43:31.348	Recreational
43	Summer Muir	02:43:35.878	Splitboard
44	Kathy Nelson	02:45:06.208	Recreational
45	Lynaia South	02:45:16.605	Splitboard
46	Tina Kyprios	02:46:35.269	Recreational
47	June Florence	04:10:50.020	Recreational
48	Liana Jones	04:22:08.387	Recreational

